

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 4 3 1 / 2 0 0 7

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. CENTURY PULP & PAPER

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit has been filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

((Sunil Thomas)
Registrar